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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

LIRIO DE LAS
AGRUPADAS
BALOUBET SON /
ZORAHIDA X DARIEN
43,26% / 2015/
ALAZANA / CDE

KWAK FLY
UTAH VAN ERPEKOM
/ DENVILLE F X
VOLTAIRE / 2015 /
ALAZAN / KWPN

AFRICA
FABAGO /
SUDAFRICANA HAB X
SILENT TIMES / 2015
/ ALAZANA / A.A.

JABLE DE
ALEGRANZA
RAWDY Z / SADA X
DUENDE DE GANEX
/2011 / CASTANA /
CDE

JOMINENT A
QUALITY TIME /
DOMINENT X
CLINTON /2014 /
TORDA / KWPN

OLIVIA DE SAUCO

COLTAIRE Z / GAMA
SOFIA X SALIDO Z /
2014 / CASTANA /
CDE

DORADA BT4
MENEUSEKAL /
MAGIC MOMENT X
AMULET / 2014 /
TORDO / CDE

INKA DE
CAVAIGNAC
AS DE CORAZON /
ZORITA / 2006 /
CASTANA / A.A.

L.A.C.

153771

136299

132923

109544

127119

132170

136597

121045

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIA,
Agustin

GEMMA TUSET FLORES /

RECA AGRINDUS SL

HUBERT BERTHOU,
Anthony
ALEJANDRO LAFARGA
IBRAN / MARIA
CHAMBELL

DIiEZ RIVERO, Daniel
CAROLINA GUILLEN
MUNOZ / NONE

MANESCAU MARTIN,

Maria Pilar

PILAR ROCH GONZALEZ

/ ALEGRANZA

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRISTINA CARRENO /
CRISTINA CARRENO

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,

Alfonso [Adu]
LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO

/ LOMAS DE FUENSAUCO

CABEZA LLATA,
Alejandra
ALEJANDRA CABEZA /
NONE

VELEZ DELGADO,
Andrés
SANTIAGO CENTENERA
SAMPER / MANUEL
MONTIJANO FUENTES

L.D.N.

60192

20237

1994

273020

16378

17047

233562

20144
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

CAYMAN
AZANIA LOESTE /
CANDILEJA X EGOIST
/2008 / CASTANA /
CDE

EDELSTAR VAN
MARKHOVE
NONSTOP / NIKA V.D.
ZIJDELING / 2004 /
CASTANA / BWP

GANTE
NONE / NONE / 2001
/ CASTANA / CRUZ

RENZO DE MARA
IDEAL DE LA LOGE /
TE VOILA DE MARA /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

CONMIRA
PUIGROQ
CON AIR / BARONESS
IV X RANDO / 2006 /
CASTANA / HOLST

KINDER
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ ALAZANA / CRUZ

LANNISTER DE
LAS AGRUPADAS
BALOUBET SON /
WOBKE X
WELTISSIMO / 2015 /
ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

90692

126478

121764

132768

132976

115740

135981

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JIMENEZ MONTANES,

Sara
CARIDAD MONTANES
ROSAL / CARIDAD
MONTANES ROSAL

GARCIA MARCOS,
Aurea

AUREA GARCIA MARCOS

/ AUREA GARCIA
MARCOS

SANZO MIRANDA,
Alicia
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / NONE

PORTILLO ORGAZ,
Jaime Jesus
YOLANDA PEREZ
ALONSO / NONE

CARRASCOSA
SANCHA, Daniella
THEODOROS KRAVVAS /
NONE

GONZALEZ
CANOYRA, Laura
CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER

CRUZ PLAZA

VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIA,
Agustin
FINCA LAS AGRUPADAS

/ FINCA LAS AGRUPADAS

L.D.N.

16524

46564

238684

235124

250251

146847

60192
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